
Group Representation Primary Alternate 1 Alternate 2
1 Hank Moody

General Manager, Corporate Real Estate
Delta Air Lines, Inc.
Hank.Moody@delta.com

2 Kathleen Barrett
VP Procurement and P&F
Sun Country Airlines
Kathleen.Barrett@suncountry.com

3 Bill Goins
Executive Director
Access to Solutions
williamegoins@gmail.com

4 Michael Garnier
Regional Leader, Airport Affairs
Southwest Airlines
michael.garnier@wnco.com

5 Cheng Lor
Aero Service Group
cheng.lor@aero-sp.com

6 Jana Webster
Executive Director
Jana.Webster@mspmac.org

7 Shari Paul
Director, Global Corporate Services
Medtronic
shari.paul@medtronic.com

8 Andrew Palmberg
Chair
Travlers with Disabilities Advisory Committee
andrew.palmberg@gmail.com

9 Lindsay Butler Gina Mitchell
Deputy ADO Manager ADO Community Planner
Federal Aviation Administration Federal Aviation Administration
Lindsay.Butler@faa.gov Gina.Mitchell@faa.gov

10 Rebecca MacPherson
Regional Administrator
Federal Aviation Administration
Rebecca.MacPherson@faa.gov

11 Cliff Van Leuven John Bell
Federal Security Director - Minnesota Assistant Federal Security Director-Screening
Cliff.VanLeuven@tsa.dhs.gov

12 Augustine Moore Kathleen Koetz
Area Port Director  Assistant Area Port Director
CBP CBP
augustine.moore@cbp.dhs.gov kathleen.m.koetz@cbp.dhs.gov

13 MnDOT Aero Rylan Juran
Central Region Planner
MnDOT Aeronautics
rylan.juran@state.mn.us

14 MetCouncil Christopher Ferguson Russ Owen
District 3 Council Member Sr. Aviation Planner
Metropolitan Council Metropolitan Council
Christopher.Ferguson@metc.state.mn.us Russell.Owen@metc.state.mn.us

15 Eric Johnson
Director, Community Development
City of Bloomington
ejohnson@BloomingtonMN.gov

16 Dianne Miller
Assistant City Administrator
City of Eagan
Dmiller@cityofeagan.com

17 Elizabeth Petschel Cheryl Jacobson
City Council Member Assistant City Administrator
City of Mendota Heights City of Mendota Heights
lizpetschel@gmail.com cherylj@mendota-heights.com

18 Linea Palmisano Loren Olson
City Council Member, Ward 13 Government Relations Representative
City of Minneapolis City of Minneapolis
linea.palmisano@minneapolismn.gov loren.olson@minneapolismn.gov

19 Pam Dmytrenko
Assistant City Manager
City of Richfield
pdmytrenko@cityofrichfield.org

20 Susan Heegaard
President
Midwestern Higher Education Compact
susanh@comcast.net

21 Dan O'Leary
Mayor, Sunfish Lake
olearytriallaw@yahoo.com
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22 Joel Akason Amanda Taylor
Sr VP Business Investment & Research Director of Research
Greater MSP Greater MSP
Joel.Akason@greatermsp.org Amanda.Taylor@greatermsp.org

23 Vicki Stute
VP of Programs & Business Services
Minnesota Chamber of Commerce
vstute@mnchamber.com

24 Mark Ellingson Dave Borgert
Director of Business Development 320-492-7842
Microbiologics, Inc Former Governmental Affairs VP of CentraCare
mellingson@microbiologics.com borgertdj@mac.com

25 Dan Jasper
VP Communications
Mall of America
dan.jasper@moa.net

26 Bill Deef
Senior Vice President, Public Affairs
Meet Minneapolis
billd@minneapolis.org

27 Terry Mattson
President & CEO
Visit Saint Paul / RiverCentre
tmattson@visitsaintpaul.com

28 Bonnie Carlson Dan O'Neill Jan Kroells
President & CEO Vice President, Strategy and Sales Vice President, Marketing
Bloomington Convention & Visitors Bureau Bloomington Convention & Visitors Bureau Bloomington Convention & Visitors Bureau
bcarlson@bloomingtonmn.org doneill@bloomingtonmn.org jkroells@bloomingtonmn.org

29 John Edman
Director
Explore Minnesota
john.edman@state.mn.us
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